
TEA

COFFEE

MILK TEA & FRUIT TEA

MENU

Cold Brew

Strawberry Milk Tea

M.G. Milk Tea

Double Espresso

Taro Milk Tea

Green Tea

Latte

Peach Honey Tea

Matcha Latte

Single Espresso

$ 4.00

S: $3.00 

$ 3.25

$ 3.00

$ 5.75
$ 6.50

$ 2.25

DA M.G. CAFE

12oz.       |        16oz

Strawberry Matcha Latte $ 6.75

$ 4.50

$ 3.75

$ 6.15
$ 7.00
$ 7.15

Brown Sugar Milk Tea

Matcha Milk Tea

Wintermelon Milk Tea

Honeydew Milk Tea             

Lychee Fruit Tea

H  | C

Strawberry Fruit Tea

Chamomile Tea

Jasmine Tea

Royal Milk Tea

Lychee w/ Green Tea

Americano $ 3.00

M.G. Coffee

$ 3.50

Wintermelon Fruit Tea

Strawberry Lychee
Fruit Tea

Mocha Latte $ 6.00 $ 6.50

$ 3.50 $ 4.00M.G. Decaf Coffee

Cold Brew Twist $ 5.00 $ 5.50

$ 4.50

$ 6.95

$ 6.95
$ 6.95

$ 6.95

$ 7.45
$ 7.45
$ 7.45
$ 7.45

$ 6.50
$ 6.50
$ 6.50

Mango Fruit Tea $ 6.50



SYRUP FLAVORS

MILK SUBSTITUTE

ADD-ONS

Oat Milk

Soy Milk

Caramel

Honey

Almond Milk

$ 0.15

DA M.G. CAFE

$ 0.15

Vanilla
Toasted Marshmallow

Brown Sugar

Whole Milk

BOBA TOPPINGS

Coffee Jelly

Tapioca Balls
Passion Fruit Jelly

$ 0.25

Lychee Jelly

Simple Syrup
Hazelnut
Condensed Oat Milk
Condensed Milk


